AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063443521+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PB1050172-00 OPE.ASSY,P.T.O. (COUPLING)




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PB1130208-02 TANK,OIL




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42501251000 | LAMP ASSY (HALOGEN) 1
2 42501070100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42501541100 | HARNESS 1
4 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
5 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
9 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
10 91810130240 | FASTENER N
11 82119422100 | CONNECTOR 1
12 80175304016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
13 42477640080 | PLATE,NAME 1
31 82199100032 | LAMP 1
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000179070 | PIN 1
35 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
41 82100002850 | LENS 1
42| | 82100005003 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 55W EU'PY

000013




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PB1400431-07 PIPING,UPPER

13

8. SEE PIPING.BOOMm

144 <134 84

16.17

7

71 71
; N
82 82

83 81 01 B 83 81



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remz

1

42739880400

BLOCK,WOOD (FOR SLOPES)

1

000021



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 42266611000 | POST ASSY 1
2 42268541000 | FRAME ASSY 1
3 42507782100 | MOTOR ASSY,ELECTRIC (WITH CINNECTOR) 1
4 42507780200 | STOPPER 1
5 42507780300 | COVER 1
6 42264200200 | PLATE N T=1.0
7 42507780350 | PLATE 1
8 42507782201 | GEAR ASSY 1 HKO038¢
42268552000 | GEAR ASSY 1 HK0390
9 37000159360 | PIN 1
10 80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6.3X50
1 82456101000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-PT1/8
12 82400000459 | CAP 1
13 42507780100 | WHEEL,WORM 1
14 80601110750 | RING,RITAINING 1 S75
15 91810130290 | FASTENER 2 L=470
16 90171112065 | BOLT 8 M12X65
17 90171112055 | BOLT 2 M12X55
18 90201781200 | NUT 4 M12
19 90102212050 | BOLT 2 M12X50
20 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12
21 90171110030 | BOLT 4 M10X30
22 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
23 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10
24 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 12
25 90172106065 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X65
26 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
27 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
28 90171112060 | BOLT 2 M12X60
52 80820003540 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
73 80513006015 | BEARING,BALL 2
91 42507782300 | WORM 1 HKO038¢
42268552100 | WORM 1 HK0390
92 42507782401 | SUPPORT 1
93 42264154120 | COVER 1
94 80513006205 | BEARING,BALL 2
95 42507782500 | SPACER 1
96 42264154500 | SHIM N T=0.5
97 42264154600 | SHIM N T=0.2
98 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
99 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

000026



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
2 42835717510 | DOOR 1
3 42835717520 | DOOR 1
4 42835717530 | STOPPER 4
5 42833867750 | HINGE 6
6 42835867870 | CATCH 2
7 42838127520 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
8 42838127520 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
9 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
10 82464046113 | GAS SPRING 1
11 42835717800 | PIN 2
12 42835717560 | SUPPORT 1
13 42835717570 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH SW) 36 M5X16
14 42835717580 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,NUT) 2 M4X16
15 42833077610 | BUSH 17
16 42835717590 | PLATE 12
17 42835717600 | SUPPORT 1
18 42838127510 | BOLT (WITH SW,NUT) 4 M6X16
19 42835717610 | SUPPORT 1
20 42835717620 | GUIDE 1
21 42835717810 | PACKING 1
22 42835717630 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W) 2 M6X10
23 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 14
24 42835717650 | SEAT 1
25 42835717660 | SEAT 1
27 99164408016 | BOLT (M8X16,WITH WASHER) 17
28 42835717680 | SUPPORT 1
29 42835717690 | BOLT (WITH W) 4 M8X12
30 42835717700 | SEAL ASSY 1
31 42835717740 | PLATE 6
32 99163006014 | BOLT,SEMS (M6X14) 2
33 42838117510 | CATCH 2
100 42838123000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000030



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

42838367530
42838367540
42838367550
32830487660
42838367560
42835467640
42834457610
42835467570
42836317940
42836317940
42835467620
42838367520

FRAME

RAIL

RAIL

SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS)
STOPPER
SCREW,MACHINE
SCREW,MACHINE

RAIL

SEAL (TAPE)

SEAL (TAPE)

PLATE

BOX,TOOL (DOOR FRAME ASSY)

= BANN=_2O0COONW=_A =

M4X12

M4X18
M5X10

000034



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42838367570 | BOX,TOOL (DOOR FRAME ASSY) 1
3 42836077511 | DOOR ASSY 1
4 42835717720 | GUIDE 1
5 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 6
6 42833077610 | BUSH 17
7 42835717740 | PLATE 3
8 42836077530 | SEAT 1
9 42836077580 | SEAT 1
10 42836077590 | SUPPORT 1
1 42836077600 | SUPPORT 4
12 42835867650 | NUT (SPEED NUT) 2 M6
13 42835567670 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M6X12
14 99164408016 | BOLT (M8X16,WITH WASHER) 14
15 42836077540 | STOPPER 1
16 42835467840 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW) 2 M5X22
18 42838347550 | BOX,TOOL (PACKING ASSY) 1
19 42835717700 | SEAL ASSY 1
20 42836077620 | NUT 8
21 42836077640 | COVER (HARNESS) 1M
100 42838363001 | BOX,TOOL 1

000038



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

-
COWOONOUHAWN-=-

-
o
o

42838487570
42837367520
42838487580
42838487590
42838487630
42838487600
42838487610
42838487620
42838347530
42838347540
42838347520

PACKING
PACKING
BOLT,BUTTON
WASHER
BOLT
WASHER
BOLT

PLATE
PACKING
PACKING
PACKING ASSY

= a2 a2 NDNBANWOWAANDN

000042




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501151600 | CASE,OUTER 1
2 42501151800 | CASE,INNER 1
3 36035810000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1 000049
4 37000165180 | PIN 1
5 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
7 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
8 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
9 42613791600 | COVER 1
10 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
11 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1 000137
12 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
13 42611870030 | COVER 1
14 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
15 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
16 90171108016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
17 31611640150 | SPRING 1
18 37000504780 | PLATE N T=0.6
41 82100002002 | CLAMP 1 WR6
42 90101206018 | BOLT 1 M6X18
43 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
44 90101208022 | BOLT 2 M8Xx22
45 42613794100 | PLATE 1
46 42613794010 | BOLT 1 M6X20
47 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
48 82104502010 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
49 90101204025 | BOLT 2 M4X25
50 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
51 42611483300 | PLATE 1 T=3
52 42501152100 | COVER 1
53 91810130240 | FASTENER N
54 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
55 90101208010 | BOLT 2 M8X10
56 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
100 42501151501 | OUTRIGGER 1

000047



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42321151102 | COVER 1
2 42321112201 | COVER 1
3 82464122900 | HINGE 2
4 90190204010 | BOLT 8 M4X10
5 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 4 HKO0761
90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 4 HK0762

6 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
7 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
8 82460025402 | CATCH 1
9 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5

10 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10

1 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5

12 42875640010 | PLATE 4 T=0.5 HK0762

13 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X8

14 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4

15 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 1 M4

16 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4

17 42321112010 | CHAIN 1

100 42321151001 | COVER ASSY 1

000052



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

10

42267480200

COVER

1

000057



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (***********) SWING FRAME 1
2 (***********) REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT) 1
3 (FrH*swsxss) | CYLINDER,ELEVATING 1
4 () PIPING,UPPER 1
5 (Fr*swwassy - ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME) 1
6 36027860000 | CYLINDER,LEVELING (LOWER) 1
7 (FrrxrrraR) JOINT,ROTARY (MOUNT) 1

000062




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
2 42834874100 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101208020 | BOLT 4 M8X20

000067



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42971191001 | SUPPORT ASSY 1
2 42971100200 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
5 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10
6 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
21 42971191200 | SUPPORT 1
22 37000127600 | PIN 2
23 80136350036 | PIN,SPLIT 4 5X36
24 42737771500 | SUPPORT 1
25 37001110060 | ROLLER 2
26 42737771400 | SUPPORT 1
27 90101208018 | BOLT 2 M8X18
28 80824003540 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
29 42971191300 | SUPPORT 1
30 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
32 42737771300 | PIN 1
33 90303072001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 20
34 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000072



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PG1120223-00 DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974320100 | GUARD 1
2 42974320200 | GUARD 1
3 42974320300 | GUARD 1

000080



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42652990200 | BUZZER ASSY 1
2 42501110020 | HARNESS 1 000121
3 80172304016 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X16
4 90201200400 | NUT 2 M4
5 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
6 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 4

000085



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42739941110 | DISPLAY 1 000098
2 42807401150 | CABLE 1
3 42739931150 | CAMERA 1 000100
50 42739991100 | VIEW SYSTEM 1

000090



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 (FrH*rrrrkik) | VIEW SYSTEM (MONITOR) 1
2 (***********) VIEW SYSTEM (CAMERA) 1

000095




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
2 42739937510 | BRACKET 1 HK1028
3 42739937520 | HOOD 1 HK1028
10 42739937530 | BRACKET ASSY 1 HK1028
21 42739937511 | BRACKET 1 HK1029
31 42739937521 | HOOD 1 HK1029
100 42739931150 | CAMERA 1

000100




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42355780100

HARNESS

1

000105



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42355780200

HARNESS

1

000110



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1

42355780700

HARNESS (L=3400)

1

000115



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42715440100

HARNESS

1

000120



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027205

HANDLE

1

000125



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

82460027210

HANDLE

1

000130



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 91001101200 | O-RING 2 1A P12
23 36624110300 | SEAT 2
24 36624110400 | SPRING 2
26 36624110600 | PISTON 1
28 91001101800 | O-RING 2 1A P18
30 36624111000 | PACKING 2
31 36624111100 | O-RING 1 P12
41 36624110100 | BODY 1
42 36624110200 | PLUG 2
45 36624110501 | PLUNGER 2

100 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000134




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark

1 80316100040 | PLUG 1 PF1/2
2 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
7 91002801600 | O-RING 1 1B P16

10 36605515030 | SPRING 1

11 91002902500 | O-RING 1 1B G25

12 36605515040 | GUIDE 1

13 36605515050 | COVER 1

14 36620030010 | PLUG 1 PF3/8

15 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

16 52255101000 | SPRING 1

18 36605515060 | PISTON 1

19 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10

20 80316100030 | PLUG 1 G3/8

21 91002801200 | O-RING 2 1B P12

22 90131708035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X35

23 80316090020 | PLUG 3 KKT PT1/8

31 36605515070 | BODY ASSY 1

32 36605515082 | VALVE,CHECK 1

50 36605510001 | VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1

000139



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42267180100

BUCKET (WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE)

1

000144



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063443521+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42267180100 | BUCKET (WITH BOSS ON ONE SIDE) 1
2 42477661000 | MAT 1

000149



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42502360000

COVER

1

000154



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PK1330467-00 COVER (FOR REAR COVER T-HANDLE)

FRONT




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PL1031086-01 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! ::::::::I
fff:‘ﬁ,j H O ’
&:;:3-1 '1| -
e Tk
—_— / o =L g -
sy 2
N i N A

\
'5%

nL




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PL5270044-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.2)




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PL5270049-00 LOCK ASSY (KEY NO.7)




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PM5150310-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (11M:DATE,SLOW START/SLOW STOP 50%)

BRES A4 DASSY (11MIF" =% 2% 0V FA0U b BO%I»¥3 D)
KEY NO. MODIFICATION ASSY (11MIDATE,SLOW START/SLOW STOP 50%)

X—4H7° - MASSY
NAME PLATE ASSY




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501131100 | HARNESS 1 000111
2 82100002596 | RELAY 5
3 90186206016 | BOLT,FLANGE 3 M6X16
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

000183




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PN1014462-01 ELEC.ASSY (ROLLER JACK)

CN175

3 - 32




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PN1014550-00 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ROLLER JACK)

- RET o—SRERDRRT
6 4 5
B W W .
o —————— R
il i S
i i J\\\ At
N L =L T ok
e )
ol 1 el ! i ]
\1
A
4




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42502590100 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8X14
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
4 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
5 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
6 42651490100 | LAMP ASSY 1
7 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
8 82401601002 | CLAMP 2
9 82100002004 | CLAMP 1 WRS
10 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
12 42970430200 | HARNESS 1
13 90101208022 | BOLT 1 M8X22
31 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
32 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
33 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
34 37000113640 | PIN 1
41 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
42 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1

000196



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
3 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 5
50 42653673600 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW) 1

000201



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Se

2

42398131060

PLATE,CAUTION (CHECK BEFORE WORK START)

1

000206



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5SAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501840010 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42501840020 | PLATE,NAME 1

000211




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PO1015359-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET)

—r—

] '

o L

I A - ;

Lo e "
| I |

',
 — - — " —"

2

/

AN/ NRERBNAR |BREMRLENAAORR
o 00 [l QARSTAL S PRSP IMRG LTINS AT
TN $0T {28t (s b 2O, SRRSOy I
*AMCRAS, ~RAADA, X}yTAL oPEIAL. FVTE
*AMCORBMMAREEC R0 TRl BLTOER
87D kN F=4 + 167y F DI 0F 4 gl YN =P NENLTURT BT
S, By, MONIRELS 6 wPer ARl Fordd SIr—PRANE
oty LEBRESEIN, ORI
SRR 2, [o7s baA pPRENTVRESY (xs MO
CRANAAN[:7s ba1o] Ghanmons || ~3w b3 pPRELT LN )
PRBCELY S




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

34393926560

PLATE (NON-SLIP)

1

000219



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei
1 (FrH*eesrs) | OPE.ASSY,BUCKET 1
1

2 (Frr*eex=) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER CONTOROLS)

3| | (s##weeonr) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (INSIDE BUCKET) 1

000224




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PO5270050-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY

]
277




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42974559510 | PLATE 1
1

PLATE,SLIDE
BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X12

2 42974550200
3 90172108012

000232




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

42973990100

SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)

1

000237




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PV5010005-00 VALVE ASSY (JACK CONTROL)

100




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PW1010433-00 ACCESSORIES



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

!/



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42614000070 | SUPPORT 1
2 90101210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

000256



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501680100 | BOX,TOOL 1
2 42501680200 | PLATE 1
3 90183112025 | BOLT 3 M12X25

000260



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42836073002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000266
2 42835711002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000267
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 10
5 37000506590 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
6 42835710010 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20

1 42835710100 | SUPPORT 1

14 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
15 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

16 42836480010 | SUPPORT 1

17 90303400801 | WASHER 6 M8X19
31 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000265



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM
PX1351163-00 BOX,TOOL

100

< N : ] =]
11 \.@,
9
A
|
2 - < :
; ia
1 -
1 w{ |: - '/
AL
19 2,12
) L A
| 17'18 22
Z T =10
1 9 16 9
’] U E E J %/ / \g
e 1B =
5 o =
\ a 0 [ |
1 {o 1 o ] [
15 A—A B-B




AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42971121002 | BOX,TOOL 1 000274
2 42971120011 | PLATE 1
3 90101208014 | BOLT 2 M8XxX14
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
6 42943630070 | PLATE,NAME 1

000273



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EE5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1

42391860700

REFLECTOR (RED)

2

000278



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
2 (FrH*xesxse®) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1
3 (Frxxxxe) | OPE.ASSY,P.T.O. (COUPLING) 1
4 (Fr*eesrsr) | OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR 1
5 (Frxxxxek) | MOUNT,LAMP (TAIL) 1
6 (***********) MOU NT,TIRE 1
7 (Frxxxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER) 1
8 (FrH*wwsrsrk) | ELEC.ASSY (BATTERY & EMERGENCY PUMP) 1

10 (rrrrxxeek) | MOUNT ASSY,FRAME 1
1 1 (***********) STEP 1
12 (FrHFwwssk) | PIPING,LOWER 1
1 5 (***********) WEIGHT 1
21 (rrxxxxee) | OUTRIGGER (ROLLER JACK) 1
22 (FrH*swsxsr¥) | ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER/ROLLER JACK) 1

000283



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42838343001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000036
2 42838341001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000039
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 10
5 37000506590 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
6 42835710010 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20

1 42835710100 | SUPPORT 1

14 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
15 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

16 42836480010 | SUPPORT 1

17 90303400801 | WASHER 6 M8X19
18 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
41 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000288



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EESAHY-JM

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42838363001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000038
2 42838341001 | BOX,TOOL 1 000039
3 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 10 10
5 37000506590 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
6 42835710010 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20

1 42835710100 | SUPPORT 1

14 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
15 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

16 42836480010 | SUPPORT 1

17 90303400801 | WASHER 6 M8X19
18 90101208025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
41 42398701010 | PLATE,CAUTION 2

000293



AT-100-4 42063443521 UPPER/LOWER,ISUZU TKG-NKR85AN-EES5AHY-JM

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42460021000

BELT,SAFETY

1

000298




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+100+4+42063443521+UPPERLOWERISUZU+TKG+NKR85AN+EE5AHY+JM+Spare

